Lot
601
602

602-A
603
604
605

606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
619-A
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637

Rep
TSM
TSM

TSM
SLA
CLM
SLA

TSM
TSM
TSM
TSM
TSM
TSM
PLM
PLM
SLA
SLA
TSM
TSM
TSM
TSM
TSM
SLA
SLA
TVL
TSM
TSM
TSM
TSM
TVL
TSM
TSM
TSM
TSM
TSM
PLM
PLM
SLA
SLA
PLM
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Bid Line: (877) 8CATTLE | (877) 822-8853

Sale Results

Watch the sale on www.wvmecattle.com

June 8, 2023 | WVM Headquarters - Cottonwood, CA

Location Consignor

ID
ID

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
ID

CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
OR
CA
CA
ID

GNESA 7 TRIANGLE RANCH
GNESA 7 TRIANGLE RANCH

LAZY ARROW - CAMATTA RANCH
DAVID & BECKY GIBB
BURNETT FAMILY

SHAWN BOURDET - SAN FELIPE
CATTLE CO.

TE AMO LIVESTOCK LLC
TE AMO LIVESTOCK LLC
MOLNAR CATTLE LLC
MARETTI & MINETTI RANCH CO.
NOLAN RANCH, LLC.
RIGHETTI RANCH CO.
JOHN AND JASON WIRTH
JOHN AND JASON WIRTH
JIM & JENNIFER PERRY
ROSS & KIM RASMUSSEN
MARRE RANCH

EL DORADO

EL DORADO

EL DORADO

JON WOOSTER

YOLO LAND & CATTLE CO.
YOLO LAND & CATTLE CO.
PRESCOTT CATTLE

FAITH RANCH

FAITH RANCH

FAITH RANCH

FAITH RANCH

JOE MCKAY

KERN CATTLE LLC

KERN CATTLE LLC

KERN CATTLE LLC

KERN CATTLE LLC
MOLNAR CATTLE LLC
JASON JOHNSON

JASON JOHNSON

NISSEN RANCH/PJ PHILLIPS
COLE ESTILL

FLAT TOP SHEEP COMPANY

# Head
100
46/65

82
65
70
180

68
72
126
124
126
120
120
80
60
124
120
104
165
236
50
55
62
54
36
30
30
30
90
40
40
40
40
40
46
37
525
500
500

Description
Weaned Steers

Weaned Steers /
Heifers

Steer Calves
Steers

Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers

Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Heifers
Heifers
Steers
Heifers
Heifers

Pairs

Pairs

Pairs

Pairs

Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Weaned Lambs
Lambs
Lambs

Weight
625
575/525

615
750
670
825

730
690
740
775
765
800
750
650
800
820
810
920
875
825
980
950
850
890
1000
1150
1200
1250
1000
1240
1240
1240
1240
1125
1200
1300
90
92
96

Delivery Date(s)
07/01/23-07/08/23
07/01/23-07/08/23

06/13/23
06/19/23-06/28/23
06/19/23-06/23/23
06/23/23

07/03/23-07/17/23
07/03/23-07/17/23
06/13/23-06/20/23
06/25/23-07/10/23
06/22/23-07/07/23
06/25/23-07/08/23
07/10/23-07/14/23
07/10/23-07/14/23
06/25/23-06/30/23
06/19/23-06/23/23
06/28/23-07/09/23
06/10/23-06/16/23
06/13/23-06/20/23
06/13/23-06/20/23
06/12/23-06/20/23
06/15/23-06/30/23
06/15/23-06/30/23
06/24/23-07/01/23
06/10/23-06/15/23
06/10/23-06/15/23
06/10/23-06/15/23
06/10/23-06/15/23
06/12/23-06/20/23
06/12/23-06/20/23
06/12/23-06/20/23
06/12/23-06/20/23
06/12/23-06/20/23
06/10/23-06/15/23
06/10/23-06/17/23
06/10/23-06/17/23
06/15/23-06/22/23
06/15/23-06/25/23
06/18/23-06/23/23

Price
$288.00
$287.00/$272.00

$252.00
$260.00
$252.00
$250.00

$254.00
$236.00
$250.00
$250.00
NO SALE
$248.00
$244.00
$241.50
$214.00
$208.00
$214.00
$223.00
$216.00
$213.00
$212.00
$197.00
$190.00
$191.50
$3,100.00
$3,125.00
$2,750.00
$2,350.00
$2,950.00
$3,600.00
$3,600.00
NO SALE

$2,600.00
$2,100.00
OUT OF SALE
$192.00
$204.00

NO SALE


https://wvmcattle.com/

